
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 1997 2001 2005 2006 2007 
 

Картофель 

 

 

4830кг 

 

2808кг 

 

4680кг 

 

3288кг 

 

780кг 

 

Огурцы 

 

 

64кг 

 

65кг 

 

90кг 

 

25,4кг 

 

82кг 

 

Лук 

 

 

95кг 

 

82кг 

 

118кг 

 

95,2кг 

 

147,5кг 

 

Томаты 

 

 

80кг 

 

132кг 

 

93кг 

 

13,8кг 

 

16кг 



 

Кабачки 

 

 

78кг 

 

175кг 

 

112кг 

 

99кг 

 

57кг 

 

Патиссоны 

 

   

38кг 

  

12кг 

 

Тыквы 

 

   

30кг 

 

30кг 

 

 

Морковь 

 

 

298кг 

 

89кг 

 

302кг 

 

274кг 

 

204кг 

 

Свекла 

 

 

209кг 

 

100кг 

 

510кг 

 

433кг 

 

325кг 

 

Капуста 

 

 

665кг 

 

710кг 

 

326кг 

 

320кг 

 

273кг 

 

Чеснок 
 

3,8кг 

 

8кг 

 

3кг 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Кабанова Ксения 
Иванова Влада 
Лыхина Настя 
Смирнов Андрей 
Малков Алексей 
Томилова Саша 
Кабанов Алексей 

Мусинов Данил 
Скурихин Александр 

Скурихин Иван 
Разумов Александр 

Романова Регина 
Кузнецова Кристина 
Воронина Анастасия 

 

 


